? NOT Employment Status Code: T

Active Employee Listing

| EecUDFieldil | Employee Name (Last Suffix, First MI) | Location Job (Long)
2351772 Acosta Gomez, Ana J. Rifle Relationship Manager
458786 Acosta, Esgar Eagle Senior Vice President
2170734 Adams, Erinn Grand Junction Mortgage Support Assistant
2034295 Albia, Katherine A. Telluride Vice President

458789 Allen, Adonna A. Steamboat Springs Market President
2702704 Allman, Dylan J. Wazee Credit Analyst I
1882905 Alired, Molly B. Eagle Assistant Vice President
458790 Alm, Erkko Carbondale Senior Vice President
2523801 Almaraz Flores, Luis David Cherry Creek Banking Officer

707888 Alspach, Adam J. Steamboat Springs Senior Vice President
773724 Ammon, Peter Breckenridge Senior Vice President
2166747 Andrews, Trent Durango Assistant Vice President
1411921 Anthony, Kristin L. Carbondale TRID Loan Processor
1815815 Askeland, Margaux L. Cherry Creek Executive Vice President
1236368 Baehr, Jody Glenwood Springs Assistant Vice President
458794 Baize, Todd Telluride Senior Vice President
2454135 Barnes, Katie J. Montrose Banking Officer

993675 Bauer, Shelbi R. Glenwood Springs Vice President

458796 Bays, Ian M. Carbondale Regional President
2370312 Bell, Kelsie E. Grand Junction Retail Loan Assistant I
1849115 Bender, Brittany R. Cherry Creek Relationship Manager
2487467 Bennett, Katherine J. Aspen Loan Assistant

2525601 Bennett, Steven J. Vail Banking Officer
2523800 Biggs, Ryan C. Grand Junction Credit Analyst II
458798 Blankenmeister, Brian F. Frisco Senior Vice President
408638 Boenning, Anne Aspen Banking Officer

458800 Bostick, Christine H. Carbondale Assistant Vice President
458880 Bounds, Laura Grand Junction Director

2424281 Boutwell, Anthony C. Grand Junction Credit Analyst II
2708144 Bowers, Braeden M. Colorado Springs Relationship Manager
580321 Boykin, Jennifer A. Three Springs Mortgage Loan Originator
1896687 Brager, Sarah C. Willits Operations Supervisor
2682145 Brenton, Savannah E. Grand Junction Credit Analyst I

608108 Britton, Drew W. Boulder Vice President

2726510 Brown, Brady D. Grand Junction Credit Analyst I



458802
389788
458805
2601898
2519754
2486282
458838
1903939
458808
2331862
2283216
1801565
458809
2617402
2080370
2056254
2049930
1706704
1884615
2699714
2029620
458813
1766050
2699716
2433358
316756
2699715
458816
2056253
1936095
2094507
458819
586005
2534548
984399
1864824
458821
300901

Brown, Michael S.
Brown, Sherri J.
Burns, Mike F.
Burwell, Kayla S.
Call, Danielle R.
Campbell, Carson J.
Campbell, Susan K.
Campbell, Thomas F.
Cappo Brock, Brenda L.
Carlson, Mary K.
Carlson, Nevin T.
Case, Cynthia M.
Chamberlain, Patti

Chamberland, Alyssa D.
Charlesworth, Wendy S.

Christensen, Emily E.
Clark, Nicole J.
Clausen, Marianne E.
Coghlan, Maxwell Q.
Cooley, Aaron M.
Cordova, Brittaney
Craft, Daniel
Cranson, Trae A.
Crawford, Carissa H.
Crow, Brison

Cruz, Lilia A.
Cummings, Brandon A.
Dahl, Tyler J.

Davis, Erica L.

Davis, Michele D.
Delgadillo, Cristian
Detrick, Andrew W.
Dilbeck, Nicole L.
Dillon, Danielle M.
Drum, Beth A.
Earley, Erin N.
Eicher, Eric R.

Evans II, Daniel S.

Avon

COPS

Durango

Union Station
COPS

Aspen
Glenwood Springs
Union Station
Grand Junction
Union Station
Grand Junction
Boulder

Grand Junction
COPS

Grand Junction
Grand Junction
Grand Junction
Wazee

Wazee
Colorado Springs
Grand Junction
Telluride

Fort Collins
Grand Junction
Delta

Aurora

Clifton

Grand Junction
Frisco

Vail

Fort Collins
Snowmass Village
Carbondale
Tech Center
Durango
Aspen
Durango
Boulder

Regional President

Banking Officer

Regional President

Banking Officer

Consumer Loan Specialist II
Banking Officer

Executive Assistant

Vice President

Senior Vice President

Banking Officer

Banking Officer

Head of Community Outreach
Mortgage Assistant Vice President
Consumer Loan Title Clerk
Consumer Loan Specialist III
Loan Assistant

Banking Officer

Loan Training Manager

Assistant Vice President

Officer Trainee

Retail Lending Compliance Specialist I
President

Vice President

Officer Trainee

Assistant Vice President/ Manager
Community Development Mortgage Loan Originator
Officer Trainee

Regional President

Relationship Manager

Loan Assistant

Community Development Mortgage Loan Originator
Senior Vice President

Retail Loan Operations Supervisor
Banking Officer

Senior Vice President

Banking Officer

President

Bank Mortgage Loan Originator



2608570
866202
2065999
1552486
458823
458824
1681517
413950
755659
2601897
458826
1956688
1503837
795186
1414217
458829
1164218
1478826
2684606
2649047
2515246
2315253
1857387
2534549
840354
458833
932562
1700881
458836
458837
1377670
1683235
458840
2604741
939145
2075234
1457765
2515245

Faircloth Haywood, Tabitha
Feldman, Jonathan S.
Ferguson, Alysha M.
Fernandez Luna, Briana Y.
Fletcher, Jason L.
Fletcher, Karrie S.
Flohr, Michael J.
Floyd, Timothy R.
Forgione, Laurel J.
Francis, Tamara D.
Franke, Norm

Fuller, Sarah E.
Gallardo, Alissa M.
Gallegos, Lorena
Geishart, Lisa M.
Gerlach, Rachel A.
Gomulinski, Gary J.
Gonzalez, Leyla K.
Gooding, Haley H.
Graney, Nathan A.
Green, Harrison T.
Gryglak, Jerry

Guck, Nicole K.
Guzman Gomez Sanchez, Diego
Hall, Jadee

Hansen, Noel J.
Hanson, Matthew J.
Henry, Christofer L.
Heuck, Lorri

High, David

Holder, Sundi J.
Jacobs, Karla
Jammaron, Garret
Jensen, Kylie P.
Johnson, Christine A.
Jordan, Natasha L.
Kapustka, Daniel
Kellerby, Katie A.

Carbondale
Aspen

Grand Junction
Aurora

Union Station
Wazee

Willits

Wazee

COPS

Grand Junction
Union Station
Breckenridge
Union Station
Rifle

COPS
Glenwood Springs
Boulder

Eagle
Carbondale
Aspen

Avon

Clifton
Ridgway

Frisco

Grand Junction
Frisco
Colorado Springs
Wazee

Frisco
Steamboat Springs
COPS

COPS
Carbondale
Delta

Fort Collins
Willits

Fort Collins
Rifle

Loan Assistant

Senior Vice President
TRID Loan Processor
Senior Vice President
Operations Specialist
Market President

Vice President

Vice President

Loan Processing & Collateral Supervisor
Mortgage Loan Processor
President

Relationship Manager
Executive Vice President
Banking Officer

Appraisal Administrator
Chief Credit Officer
Executive Vice President
Appraisal Review

Loan Assistant

Loan Assistant

Banking Officer

Assistant Vice President
Regional Operations Supervisor
Banking Officer

Vice President

Senior Vice President
Market President
Executive Vice President
Mortgage Loan Originator
Senior Vice President
Mortgage Loan Closer
Commercial Banking Support Specialist
President

Operations Supervisor
Loan Assistant

Banking Officer

Senior Vice President
Loan Assistant



566137
1777698
2053380
1212023
458845
1806230
2236857
920478
2572317
2096369
1401941
1203427
2355626
2232481
1753773
2495458
1842492
1628590
1227567
962305
2714310
458849
2305416
458851
1393455
1646446
2512629
458787
458853
678438
2184629
586006
458803
2170868
2086420
1554172
758558
458857

Kercheval, Charles W.
Kerns, Michelle L.
Keuter, Ryan

Kinkel, Dean H.
Knoll, Nathan P.
Koch, Jennifer M.
Koepke, Megan L.
Kramer, Ashley A.
Kubat, Lauran J.
Larin, Gina K.
Latham, Barbara L.
Lathrop-Alm, Lindsey
Lee, Ryan C.

Leyba, Ty A.

Limas-Villers, Stefanie A.

Linder, Corrine P.
London, Robert J.
Lyman, Laura A.
Lyons, Tyler T.
Markoya, Daniel J.
Martin, Theresa J.

Maughan, Christopher H.

Mavangulu, Marcel N.
Mcclintic, Kelli S.
Mcgrath, Patrick
Meek, Sarah D.
Melgoza, Allie L.
Menge, Justin

Meraz, Angela S.
Merryman, Barry C.
Metcalf, Jody D.
Miller, Tatsiana A.
Miller-Bunnell, Tara A.
Mondragon, Victor A.
Muchowski, Rebecca L.
Muhlbach, Amanda D.
Mundschau, Karin L.
Murphy, Grant T.

Tech Center
COPS

Wazee

Glenwood Springs
Grand Junction Mall
Grand Junction
Grand Junction
COPS

COPS

Union Station
Ridgway

Basalt

Durango

COPS

Tech Center
Dillon

Boulder

Colorado Springs
Tech Center
Willits

Wazee

Boulder

Aurora

Wazee

Montrose

Grand Junction
Grand Junction
Grand Junction
Glenwood Springs
Wazee

Telluride

Tech Center
Grand Junction
Glenwood Springs
Grand Junction
Wazee

Wazee

Eagle

President

Mortgage Loan Assistant
Mortgage Loan Originator
Mortgage Vice President
President

Retail Lending Compliance Specialist II

Banking Officer
Consumer Loan Specialist II
Consumer Loan Specialist I
Relationship Manager
Vice President/Manager
Operations Supervisor
Assistant Vice President
Banking Officer
Relationship Manager
Officer Trainee

Senior Vice President
Vice President/Manager
President

President

Credit Analyst I

Market President

Banking Officer

Executive Assistant
Appraisal Administrator
Credit Analyst III

Retail Loan Assistant I
Executive Vice President
Executive Vice President
Credit Analyst II
Operations Supervisor
Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President
Assistant Vice President
Credit Analyst III

Credit Analyst II

Vice President

Senior Vice President Mgr



458859
2603472
458860
2695664
458861
2166691
1446881
954947
1607090
1562558
458863
2695345
2331863
2540586
1573321
866265
458867
2169187
2619796
458868
458869
1162839
1042587
458872
458874
1957031
1704077
458875
2717094
2321242
748129
458877
2166668
2268631
1751127
2595198
1721876
1733885

Nestor, Brian W.
Norris, David A.
Norris, Jonathan S.

O'Connor, Cameron L.

Oliver, Thomas
Osborne, Kristin S.
Panawa, Jamie M.
Parkinson, Kristie D.
Paschal, Rebecca L.
Pawlak, Jessica L.
Peate, William D.
Picard, Hayden G.
Pierce, Jessica L.
Plantz, Madyson L.
Poche, Sabrina A.
Reveal, Stefan W.
Rickstrew, Jay E.
Rifenberg, Jamie
Risner, Bryce L.
Roberts, David
Roberts, Farrah M.

Rowberry, Christopher L.

Rowe, Mirjana Z.
Ruiz, Yuani
Ryerson, Mary M.
Saelens, Deanna L.
Saff, Jamie C.
Salazar, Brenda A.
Sandoval, Angelli J.
Sandoval, Diana K.
Sartin, Evin C.
Sauer, Jennifer
Schierland, Ian
Schlegel, Scott
Shannon, Ryan M.
Sheets, Kalicia A.
Sheldon, Jessica A.
Smith, Alison F.

Avon

Steamboat Springs
Steamboat Springs
Grand Junction
Grand Junction
Union Station
Three Springs
Grand Junction
Snowmass Village
Boulder

Aspen
Breckenridge
Durango
Glenwood Springs
COPS

Aspen

Glenwood Springs
Grand Junction
Boulder
Glenwood Springs
COPS

Vail

Avon

Basalt

Aspen

Grand Junction
Montrose

Eagle

Montrose

Avon

Carbondale

Basalt

Cherry Creek
Breckenridge
Durango

COPS

Grand Junction
Delta

President

Banking Officer
Relationship Manager
Officer Trainee

Senior Vice President Mgr
Retail Loan Assistant II
Mortgage Loan Processor
Retail Loan Assistant III
Relationship Manager
Loan Assistant

Executive Vice President
Officer Trainee

Loan Assistant

Loan Assistant

Mortgage Loan Production Assistant
Senior Vice President
Chief Retail Officer
Executive Assistant
Banking Officer

President

Director

President

Senior Vice President
Director

President

Retail Loan Assistant II
Executive Vice President
Retail Loan Assistant III
Loan Assistant

Loan Assistant

Vice President

Senior Vice President Mgr
Vice President

Assistant Vice President
Mortgage Assistant Vice President
Consumer Loan Specialist I
Relationship Manager
Assistant Vice President



117680
2587090
2510606
1677577
504272
458881
1849116
1811624
2221117
2623114
458882
2414452
458883
458888
1499602
2059396
504274
2056883
458895
1704008
1556052
2261222
2435383
458896
2721725
2652952
1042586
458898
1125734
1685021
2468813

Jun 2, 2025

Smith, Peter

Soto, Brandi L.
Soto, Jose F.

Steele, Julia L.
Stelzriede Jr., John F.
Stephens, Melissa
Stever, Maggie E.
Stewart, Larry J.
Stindt, Olivia R.
Stram, Kiva V.
Strickland, Joni L.
Suarez, Ana K.
Teeters, Matthew D.

Van Hoose, Benjamin M.

Velasquez, Felicia M.
Wade, Katelyn
Waterfall, Vicki L.
Westbrook, Kendall
White, William

Wilde, Koree

Wilkes, Shannon L.
Williams, Kathleen C.
Wilson, Amber D.
Wilson, Kent R.
Wojcik, Tracy D.
Woldruff, Jacob D.
Woodworth Foral, Jamie
Yang, Peter

Zaback, Andrew R.
Zuniga Caro, Estefania
Zywiec, Cole

Steamboat Springs
Colorado Springs
Eagle

Fort Collins
Glenwood Springs
Three Springs
Durango

Rifle

Wazee

Boulder
Steamboat Springs
Montrose

Union Station
Fort Collins
Montrose

Grand Junction
Grand Junction
Three Springs
Aspen

Montrose
Montrose

COPS

Wazee

Glenwood Springs
Durango

Grand Junction
Eagle

Aspen

Steamboat Springs
Wazee

Glenwood Springs

-1-

Mortgage Loan Originator
Operations Specialist
Loan Assistant

Vice President

Market President

Vice President
Relationship Manager
Executive Vice President
Credit Analyst II

Vice President
Administrative Assistant
Relationship Manager
Regional President
Market President
Banking Officer

TRID Loan Processor
Retail Loan Assistant I
Mortgage Loan Processor
Market President
PBR/Project Coordinator
Retail Business Banker
Loan Maintenance Clerk I

Mortgage Loan Underwriter

Senior Vice President
Loan Assistant

Loan Assistant

Assistant Vice President
Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President
Loan Document Specialist
Banking Officer

2:08:10 PM



