Active Employee Listing

NOT Employment Status Code: T

EecUDField11	Employee Name (Last Suffix, First MI)	Location	Job (Long)
2351772	Acosta Gomez, Ana J.	Rifle	Relationship Manager
458786	Acosta, Esgar	Eagle	Senior Vice President
2170734	Adams, Erinn	Grand Junction	Mortgage Support Assistant
2034295	Albia, Katherine A.	Telluride	Vice President
458789	Allen, Adonna A.	Steamboat Springs	Market President
2702704	Allman, Dylan J.	Wazee	Credit Analyst I
1882905	Allred, Molly B.	Eagle	Assistant Vice President
458790	Alm, Erkko	Carbondale	Senior Vice President
2523801	Almaraz Flores, Luis David	Cherry Creek	Banking Officer
707888	Alspach, Adam J.	Steamboat Springs	Senior Vice President
773724	Ammon, Peter	Breckenridge	Senior Vice President
2166747	Andrews, Trent	Durango	Assistant Vice President
1411921	Anthony, Kristin L.	Carbondale	TRID Loan Processor
1815815	Askeland, Margaux L.	Cherry Creek	Executive Vice President
1236368	Baehr, Jody	Glenwood Springs	Assistant Vice President
458794	Baize, Todd	Telluride	Senior Vice President
2454135	Barnes, Katie J.	Montrose	Banking Officer
993675	Bauer, Shelbi R.	Glenwood Springs	Vice President
458796	Bays, Ian M.	Carbondale	Regional President
2370312	Bell, Kelsie E.	Grand Junction	Retail Loan Assistant I
1849115	Bender, Brittany R.	Cherry Creek	Relationship Manager
2487467	Bennett, Katherine J.	Aspen	Loan Assistant
2525601	Bennett, Steven J.	Vail	Banking Officer
2523800	Biggs, Ryan C.	Grand Junction	Credit Analyst II
458798	Blankenmeister, Brian F.	Frisco	Senior Vice President
408638	Boenning, Anne	Aspen	Banking Officer
458800	Bostick, Christine H.	Carbondale	Assistant Vice President
458880	Bounds, Laura	Grand Junction	Director
2424281	Boutwell, Anthony C.	Grand Junction	Credit Analyst II
2708144	Bowers, Braeden M.	Colorado Springs	Relationship Manager
580321	Boykin, Jennifer A.	Three Springs	Mortgage Loan Originator
1896687	Brager, Sarah C.	Willits	Operations Supervisor
2682145	Brenton, Savannah E.	Grand Junction	Credit Analyst I
608108	Britton, Drew W.	Boulder	Vice President
2726510	Brown, Brady D.	Grand Junction	Credit Analyst I

458802	Brown, Michael S.	Avon	Regional President
389788	Brown, Sherri J.	COPS	Banking Officer
458805	Burns, Mike F.	Durango	Regional President
2601898	Burwell, Kayla S.	Union Station	Banking Officer
2519754	Call, Danielle R.	COPS	Consumer Loan Specialist II
2486282	Campbell, Carson J.	Aspen	Banking Officer
458838	Campbell, Susan K.	Glenwood Springs	Executive Assistant
1903939	Campbell, Thomas F.	Union Station	Vice President
458808	Cappo Brock, Brenda L.	Grand Junction	Senior Vice President
2331862	Carlson, Mary K.	Union Station	Banking Officer
2283216	Carlson, Nevin T.	Grand Junction	Banking Officer
1801565	Case, Cynthia M.	Boulder	Head of Community Outreach
458809	Chamberlain, Patti	Grand Junction	Mortgage Assistant Vice President
2617402	Chamberland, Alyssa D.	COPS	Consumer Loan Title Clerk
2080370	Charlesworth, Wendy S.	Grand Junction	Consumer Loan Specialist III
2056254	Christensen, Emily E.	Grand Junction	Loan Assistant
2049930	Clark, Nicole J.	Grand Junction	Banking Officer
1706704	Clausen, Marianne E.	Wazee	Loan Training Manager
1884615	Coghlan, Maxwell Q.	Wazee	Assistant Vice President
2699714	Cooley, Aaron M.	Colorado Springs	Officer Trainee
2029620	Cordova, Brittaney	Grand Junction	Retail Lending Compliance Specialist I
458813	Craft, Daniel	Telluride	President
1766050	Cranson, Trae A.	Fort Collins	Vice President
2699716	Crawford, Carissa H.	Grand Junction	Officer Trainee
2433358	Crow, Brison	Delta	Assistant Vice President/ Manager
316756	Cruz, Lilia A.	Aurora	Community Development Mortgage Loan Originator
2699715	Cummings, Brandon A.	Clifton	Officer Trainee
458816	Dahl, Tyler J.	Grand Junction	Regional President
2056253	Davis, Erica L.	Frisco	Relationship Manager
1936095	Davis, Michele D.	Vail	Loan Assistant
2094507	Delgadillo, Cristian	Fort Collins	Community Development Mortgage Loan Originator
458819	Detrick, Andrew W.	Snowmass Village	Senior Vice President
586005	Dilbeck, Nicole L.	Carbondale	Retail Loan Operations Supervisor
2534548	Dillon, Danielle M.	Tech Center	Banking Officer
984399	Drum, Beth A.	Durango	Senior Vice President
1864824	Earley, Erin N.	Aspen	Banking Officer
458821	Eicher, Eric R.	Durango	President
300901	Evans II, Daniel S.	Boulder	Bank Mortgage Loan Originator

2608570	Faircloth Haywood, Tabitha	Carbondale	Loan Assistant
866202	Feldman, Jonathan S.	Aspen	Senior Vice President
2065999	Ferguson, Alysha M.	Grand Junction	TRID Loan Processor
1552486	Fernandez Luna, Briana Y.	Aurora	Senior Vice President
458823	Fletcher, Jason L.	Union Station	Operations Specialist
458824	Fletcher, Karrie S.	Wazee	Market President
1681517	Flohr, Michael J.	Willits	Vice President
413950	Floyd, Timothy R.	Wazee	Vice President
755659	Forgione, Laurel J.	COPS	Loan Processing & Collateral Supervisor
2601897	Francis, Tamara D.	Grand Junction	Mortgage Loan Processor
458826	Franke, Norm	Union Station	President
1956688	Fuller, Sarah E.	Breckenridge	Relationship Manager
1503837	Gallardo, Alissa M.	Union Station	Executive Vice President
795186	Gallegos, Lorena	Rifle	Banking Officer
1414217	Geishart, Lisa M.	COPS	Appraisal Administrator
458829	Gerlach, Rachel A.	Glenwood Springs	Chief Credit Officer
1164218	Gomulinski, Gary J.	Boulder	Executive Vice President
1478826	Gonzalez, Leyla K.	Eagle	Appraisal Review
2684606	Gooding, Haley H.	Carbondale	Loan Assistant
2649047	Graney, Nathan A.	Aspen	Loan Assistant
2515246	Green, Harrison T.	Avon	Banking Officer
2315253	Gryglak, Jerry	Clifton	Assistant Vice President
1857387	Guck, Nicole K.	Ridgway	Regional Operations Supervisor
2534549	Guzman Gomez Sanchez, Diego	Frisco	Banking Officer
840354	Hall, Jadee	Grand Junction	Vice President
458833	Hansen, Noel J.	Frisco	Senior Vice President
932562	Hanson, Matthew J.	Colorado Springs	Market President
1700881	Henry, Christofer L.	Wazee	Executive Vice President
458836	Heuck, Lorri	Frisco	Mortgage Loan Originator
458837	High, David	Steamboat Springs	Senior Vice President
1377670	Holder, Sundi J.	COPS	Mortgage Loan Closer
1683235	Jacobs, Karla	COPS	Commercial Banking Support Specialist
458840	Jammaron, Garret	Carbondale	President
2604741	Jensen, Kylie P.	Delta	Operations Supervisor
939145	Johnson, Christine A.	Fort Collins	Loan Assistant
2075234	Jordan, Natasha L.	Willits	Banking Officer
1457765	Kapustka, Daniel	Fort Collins	Senior Vice President
2515245	Kellerby, Katie A.	Rifle	Loan Assistant

566137	Kercheval, Charles W.	Tech Center	President
1777698	Kerns, Michelle L.	COPS	Mortgage Loan Assistant
2053380	Keuter, Ryan	Wazee	Mortgage Loan Originator
1212023	Kinkel, Dean H.	Glenwood Springs	Mortgage Vice President
458845	Knoll, Nathan P.	Grand Junction Mall	President
1806230	Koch, Jennifer M.	Grand Junction	Retail Lending Compliance Specialist II
2236857	Koepke, Megan L.	Grand Junction	Banking Officer
920478	Kramer, Ashley A.	COPS	Consumer Loan Specialist II
2572317	Kubat, Lauran J.	COPS	Consumer Loan Specialist I
2096369	Larin, Gina K.	Union Station	Relationship Manager
1401941	Latham, Barbara L.	Ridgway	Vice President/Manager
1203427	Lathrop-Alm, Lindsey	Basalt	Operations Supervisor
2355626	Lee, Ryan C.	Durango	Assistant Vice President
2232481	Leyba, Ty A.	COPS	Banking Officer
1753773	Limas-Villers, Stefanie A.	Tech Center	Relationship Manager
2495458	Linder, Corrine P.	Dillon	Officer Trainee
1842492	London, Robert J.	Boulder	Senior Vice President
1628590	Lyman, Laura A.	Colorado Springs	Vice President/Manager
1227567	Lyons, Tyler T.	Tech Center	President
962305	Markoya, Daniel J.	Willits	President
2714310	Martin, Theresa J.	Wazee	Credit Analyst I
458849	Maughan, Christopher H.	Boulder	Market President
2305416	Mavangulu, Marcel N.	Aurora	Banking Officer
458851	Mcclintic, Kelli S.	Wazee	Executive Assistant
1393455	Mcgrath, Patrick	Montrose	Appraisal Administrator
1646446	Meek, Sarah D.	Grand Junction	Credit Analyst III
2512629	Melgoza, Allie L.	Grand Junction	Retail Loan Assistant I
458787	Menge, Justin	Grand Junction	Executive Vice President
458853	Meraz, Angela S.	Glenwood Springs	Executive Vice President
678438	Merryman, Barry C.	Wazee	Credit Analyst II
2184629	Metcalf, Jody D.	Telluride	Operations Supervisor
586006	Miller, Tatsiana A.	Tech Center	Senior Vice President
458803	Miller-Bunnell, Tara A.	Grand Junction	Senior Vice President
2170868	Mondragon, Victor A.	Glenwood Springs	Assistant Vice President
2086420	Muchowski, Rebecca L.	Grand Junction	Credit Analyst III
1554172	Muhlbach, Amanda D.	Wazee	Credit Analyst II
758558	Mundschau, Karin L.	Wazee	Vice President
458857	Murphy, Grant T.	Eagle	Senior Vice President Mgr

458859	Nestor, Brian W.	Avon	President
2603472	Norris, David A.	Steamboat Springs	Banking Officer
458860	Norris, Jonathan S.	Steamboat Springs	Relationship Manager
2695664	O'Connor, Cameron L.	Grand Junction	Officer Trainee
458861	Oliver, Thomas	Grand Junction	Senior Vice President Mgr
2166691	Osborne, Kristin S.	Union Station	Retail Loan Assistant II
1446881	Panawa, Jamie M.	Three Springs	Mortgage Loan Processor
954947	Parkinson, Kristie D.	Grand Junction	Retail Loan Assistant III
1607090	Paschal, Rebecca L.	Snowmass Village	Relationship Manager
1562558	Pawlak, Jessica L.	Boulder	Loan Assistant
458863	Peate, William D.	Aspen	Executive Vice President
2695345	Picard, Hayden G.	Breckenridge	Officer Trainee
2331863	Pierce, Jessica L.	Durango	Loan Assistant
2540586	Plantz, Madyson L.	Glenwood Springs	Loan Assistant
1573321	Poche, Sabrina A.	COPS	Mortgage Loan Production Assistant
866265	Reveal, Stefan W.	Aspen	Senior Vice President
458867	Rickstrew, Jay E.	Glenwood Springs	Chief Retail Officer
2169187	Rifenberg, Jamie	Grand Junction	Executive Assistant
2619796	Risner, Bryce L.	Boulder	Banking Officer
458868	Roberts, David	Glenwood Springs	President
458869	Roberts, Farrah M.	COPS	Director
1162839	Rowberry, Christopher L.	Vail	President
1042587	Rowe, Mirjana Z.	Avon	Senior Vice President
458872	Ruiz, Yuani	Basalt	Director
458874	Ryerson, Mary M.	Aspen	President
1957031	Saelens, Deanna L.	Grand Junction	Retail Loan Assistant II
1704077	Saff, Jamie C.	Montrose	Executive Vice President
458875	Salazar, Brenda A.	Eagle	Retail Loan Assistant III
2717094	Sandoval, Angelli J.	Montrose	Loan Assistant
2321242	Sandoval, Diana K.	Avon	Loan Assistant
748129	Sartin, Evin C.	Carbondale	Vice President
458877	Sauer, Jennifer	Basalt	Senior Vice President Mgr
2166668	Schierland, Ian	Cherry Creek	Vice President
2268631	Schlegel, Scott	Breckenridge	Assistant Vice President
1751127	Shannon, Ryan M.	Durango	Mortgage Assistant Vice President
2595198	Sheets, Kalicia A.	COPS	Consumer Loan Specialist I
1721876	Sheldon, Jessica A.	Grand Junction	Relationship Manager
1733885	Smith, Alison F.	Delta	Assistant Vice President

117680	Smith, Peter	Steamboat Springs	Mortgage Loan Originator
2587090	Soto, Brandi L.	Colorado Springs	Operations Specialist
2510606	Soto, Jose F.	Eagle	Loan Assistant
1677577	Steele, Julia L.	Fort Collins	Vice President
504272	Stelzriede Jr., John F.	Glenwood Springs	Market President
458881	Stephens, Melissa	Three Springs	Vice President
1849116	Stever, Maggie E.	Durango	Relationship Manager
1811624	Stewart, Larry J.	Rifle	Executive Vice President
2221117	Stindt, Olivia R.	Wazee	Credit Analyst II
2623114	Stram, Kiva V.	Boulder	Vice President
458882	Strickland, Joni L.	Steamboat Springs	Administrative Assistant
2414452	Suarez, Ana K.	Montrose	Relationship Manager
458883	Teeters, Matthew D.	Union Station	Regional President
458888	Van Hoose, Benjamin M.	Fort Collins	Market President
1499602	Velasquez, Felicia M.	Montrose	Banking Officer
2059396	Wade, Katelyn	Grand Junction	TRID Loan Processor
504274	Waterfall, Vicki L.	Grand Junction	Retail Loan Assistant I
2056883	Westbrook, Kendall	Three Springs	Mortgage Loan Processor
458895	White, William	Aspen	Market President
1704008	Wilde, Koree	Montrose	PBR/Project Coordinator
1556052	Wilkes, Shannon L.	Montrose	Retail Business Banker
2261222	Williams, Kathleen C.	COPS	Loan Maintenance Clerk I
2435383	Wilson, Amber D.	Wazee	Mortgage Loan Underwriter
458896	Wilson, Kent R.	Glenwood Springs	Senior Vice President
2721725	Wojcik, Tracy D.	Durango	Loan Assistant
2652952	Woldruff, Jacob D.	Grand Junction	Loan Assistant
1042586	Woodworth Foral, Jamie	Eagle	Assistant Vice President
458898	Yang, Peter	Aspen	Senior Vice President
1125734	Zaback, Andrew R.	Steamboat Springs	Senior Vice President
1685021	Zuniga Caro, Estefania	Wazee	Loan Document Specialist
2468813	Zywiec, Cole	Glenwood Springs	Banking Officer